 CPE02 5G Router
CPE02 is an indoor CPE solution launched by InHand, based on a 5G Qualcomm X62 Module
design. It converts 5G/4G cellular signals into Wi-Fi signals, providing maximum rate AX5400
Wi-Fi 6 high-speed internet access. It also integrates with the InCloud Manager platform,
enabling IT teams to manage devices in bulk, greatly improve management efficiency.
Simple Connectivity, Convenient Life.
· 5G SA/NSA
· Wi-Fi6 AX5400

E: info@inhand.com
Ordering Guide
CPE02 Datasheet
Model
Model code:  CPE02-<WMNN>-<WLAN/NA>
Port Wi-Fi
<WMNN>: Cellular Type & Module
CPE02-NANR
US, 5G
5G SA           n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n12/n13/n14/n18/n20/n25/n26/n28/n29/n30/n38/n40/n41/n48/
                      n66/n70/n71/n75/n76/n77/n78/n79
5G NSA        n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n12/n13/n14/n18/n20/n25/n26/n28/n29/n30/n38/n40/n41/n48/
                      n66/n70/n71/n75/n76/n77/n78/n79
LTE-FDD      B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B12/B13/B14/B17/B18/B19/B20/B25/B26/B28/B29/B30/
                        B32/B66/B71
LTE-TDD      B34/B38/B39/B40/B41/B42/B43/B48
WCDMA       B1/B2/B5/B8/B19
1*2.5GbE Port
1*GbE Port
Wi-Fi6
Dual-
Band,Maximu
m speed of
5400Mbps
CPE02-EUNR
EU&APAC, 5G
5G SA           n1/n3/n5/n7/n8/n20/n28/ n38/n40/n41/n66/n77/n78
5G NSA        n1/n3/n7n28/n38/n40/n41/n77/n78
LTE-FDD      B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B20/B28/B66
LTE-TDD      B34/B40/B41
WCDMA       B1/B2/B5/B8
2*GbE Ports
Wi-Fi6
Dual-
Band,Maximu
m speed of
3000Mbps
CPE02-CNNR
China, 5G
5G SA           n1/n3/n5/n8/n28A/n41/n77/n78/n79
5G NSA        n1/n78/n79
LTE-FDD      B1/B3/B5/B8
LTE-TDD      B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
WCDMA       B1/B5/B8
2*GbE Ports
Wi-Fi6
Dual-
Band,Maximu
m speed of
3000Mbps
InCloud Manager 5G SD-WAN Edge Router 5G Outdoor Unit
• Centralized management
• Efficient zero-touch deployment
• Simplified network configuration
• Multi-dimensional security
• Multiple intelligent strategies
• 5G (Sub 6)/ LTE CAT20
• Multilink Backup & Dual SIM failover
• 5*Gigabit Ethernet port, dual WAN
• 802.11ac dual-band, 1200Mbps
• SD-WAN, VLAN, VPN networking
• High-speed 5G, DL 4.76Gbps, UL 1.25Gbps
• 2Gbps throughput
• 2.5G ETH, WAN/LAN, PoE
• IP67, -30 ~ 70°C, GPS
• Wall & pole mounting with adjustable